

\202

C.A.No. 8493 OF 2001
ITEM No.6

Court No.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal No.8493/2001

T.N. MANIKYAM PILLAI & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.M.DORAISWAMY PILLAI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date : 11/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr.S. Ravindra Bhat.,Adv.

Mr.Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.N.D.B. Raju,Adv.,

Ms.Prerna Singh,Adv.,

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the parties shall file memo of calculation within two weeks with regard to amount of maintenance paid from 4.2.1985 to 31.7.2003.
List after two weeks.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhatia)
AR-Cum-PS to Hon.Judge Court Master