

C.A.No. 8493 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 4 In Civil Appeal No.8493/2001

T.N. MANIKYAM PILLAI & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.M.DORAISWAMY PILLAI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)M/s SR Bhat,Naveen R.Nath,
Sanjay Sharawat,Hetu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent (s)M/s NDB Raju,Bharathi R.,Prerna Singh,
Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the counsel for the appellants, the case is adjourned for three weeks.

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master