

t

C.A.No. 8493 OF 2001  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.4 In Civil Appeal No.8493/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/1998 in RFA 359/84  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

T.N. MANIKYAM PILLAI & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.M.DORAISWAMY PILLAI & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 12/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.N.D.B. Raju, Adv.  
Ms. Bharathi, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up after one week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master