

\226

C.A.No. 8493 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM15

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 8/2005 in Civil Appeal No.8493 of 2001 arising out  
SLP(C) No. 11750/1999

T.N. MANIKYAM PILLAI AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.M. DORAISWAMY PILLAI & ORS. Respondent (s)

(for disposal of the appeal in terms of the Partition Deed dated  
14.2.2005)

Date : 13/05/2005 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/Mr. Naveen R Nath, Adv.  
Applicant(s) Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.  
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.  
Mr. P S Dinesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. N D B Raju, Adv.  
Mr. G Prabhakar, Adv.  
Ms. Bharathi R, Adv.

Mr. David Rao, Adv.  
Mr. KH Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for directions along with record of the civil appeal after summer vacation.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER